Er gebnisse vom Shooty-Cup 2006 auf Gauebene

Luftgewehr

Platz

Luftpistole

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Verein

SSG Jura-Altmiuhl 2
SSG Jura-Altmiuhl 4
Buxheim 2
Buxheim 1
Schernfeld 1

SSG Jura-Altmuhl 5
SSG Jura-Altmuhl 3
SSG Jura-Altmuhl 1
Schernfeld 2
Altdorf 1

Buxheim 3

Altdorf 4

Altdorf 2

Altdorf 3

Altdorf 5

SSG Jura-Altmuhl 6

Verein

Gungolding LP

Name

Bittl

Benz
Schmidt
Eff
Bonschab
Kaltenecker
Bonschab
Zach
Prenzler
Kluy
Schmidt
Bauernfeind
Mayer
Kluy
Regler
Forster
Schober
Wurm
Albrecht
Pfaller
Heider
Reich
Holland
KoRler
Eigner
Stelz
Albrecht
Dirsch
Gerngrof
Horndasch

Laumayer

Name

Pintaske
Wilding

Vorname

Sonja
Stefan
Bastian
Matthias
Regina
Valerie
Barbara
Daniel
David
Sebastian
Theresa
Alexander
Theresa
Carolin
Eva-Maria
Theresa
Julia
Thomas
Katharina
Franz-Josef
Bernhard
Laura
Martin
Florian
Veronika
Regina
Maria
Johannes
Stefan
Elisabeth

Lukas

Vorname

Stefan
Jana

Ergebnis

187
181
181
177
177
178
174
178
171
172
172
171
169
168
177
159
163
159
169
139
151
153
155
127
132
146
140
136
147
100

144

Ergebnis

156
163

Gesamt

368
358
355
352
343
343
337
336
322
308
304
282
278
276
247
144

Gesamt

319

06.04.2006



